Greater Cincinnati
Intergroup Council of AA

CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT
May-19

CUSTOMER

Contributions

Corrections Literature

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Friday Night Old Peeps

Common Solutions

Corrections Literature

North College Hill Group

Saturday Night College Hill

Districts 1-10

20 Mile Stand Group

We Care Group

Total for Corrections Literature
Faithful Fivers Contributions
Footsteps Contribution

Group Contributions

Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Came to and Believe AM

Miamitown Discussion

Greenhills Discussion Group

AMOUNT

50

20

15

36

51.19

50.35

25

50

40

$337.54

$395.00

$200.00

67.68

60

390

120

157



White Oak Brunch

Thursday Night Women's Group

Love and Tolerance

Remington Near Group

Friday Night Old Peeps

More About Alcoholism

Ridge Group

Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting

Martin Mueller

Saturday Night College Hill

North College Hill Group

The Bank Group

Sunday Morning Serenity

Fireside Group

Kenwood Sunday Nite

Glenmore Monday Night Group

West Chester Family Afterward

We Care Group

Campus Group

Sayler Park Serenity Group

Mason Saturday Night

Total for Group Contributions

Individual Contributions

Intergroup

109.8

117.78

100

80

81

186.6

126

105

180

120

243.8

180

60

94.2

33.9

50

258.6

100

108

91

$3,400.36

$20.00

ro



Intergroup Council

Total for Intergroup

Radio Contributions

Total for Contributions

TOTAL

vo

$68.00

$60.00

$4,480.90

$4,480.90

Accrual basis
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08:51 PM GMT-04:00



