## Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA

## CONTRIBUTIONS REPORT

May-19

CUSTOMER	AMOUNT
Contributions	
Corrections Literature	
Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	50
Friday Night Old Peeps	20
Common Solutions	15
Corrections Literature	36
North College Hill Group	51.19
Saturday Night College Hill	50.35
Districts 1-10	25
20 Mile Stand Group	50
We Care Group	40
We Care Group  Total for Corrections Literature	\$337.54
·	
Total for Corrections Literature	\$337.54
Total for Corrections Literature  Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$337.54 \$395.00
Total for Corrections Literature  Faithful Fivers Contributions  Footsteps Contribution	\$337.54 \$395.00
Total for Corrections Literature  Faithful Fivers Contributions  Footsteps Contribution  Group Contributions	\$337.54 \$395.00 \$200.00
Total for Corrections Literature  Faithful Fivers Contributions  Footsteps Contribution  Group Contributions  Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion	\$337.54 \$395.00 \$200.00
Total for Corrections Literature  Faithful Fivers Contributions  Footsteps Contribution  Group Contributions  Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion  Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	\$337.54 \$395.00 \$200.00
Total for Corrections Literature  Faithful Fivers Contributions  Footsteps Contribution  Group Contributions  Oakley Saturday Big Book Discussion  Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)  Came to and Believe AM	\$337.54 \$395.00 \$200.00 67.68 60

White Oak Brunch	100	
Thursday Night Women's Group	109.8	
Love and Tolerance	117.78	
Remington Near Group	100	
Friday Night Old Peeps	80	
More About Alcoholism	81	
Ridge Group	186.6	
Mt. Moriah Spiritual Tuneup Meeting	126	
Martin Mueller	105	
Saturday Night College Hill	180	
North College Hill Group	120	
The Bank Group	243.8	
Sunday Morning Serenity	180	
Fireside Group	60	
Kenwood Sunday Nite	94.2	
Glenmore Monday Night Group	33.9	
West Chester Family Afterward	50	
We Care Group	258.6	
Campus Group	100	
Sayler Park Serenity Group	108	
Mason Saturday Night	91	
Total for Group Contributions	\$3,400.36	
Individual Contributions	\$20.00	
Intergroup		

Intergroup Council	UU .
Total for Intergroup	\$68.00
Radio Contributions	\$60.00
Total for Contributions	\$4,480.90
TOTAL	\$4,480.90

Accrual basis

Tuesday, July 2, 2019

08:51 PM GMT-04:00